
     

 Диагностическая таблица на начало года 

№ Ф.И. ребенка  знать 

Термины: 

 поле 

Горизонталь, 

Вертикаль, 

Диагональ. 

 

 

Название 

фигур 

Правила 

хода 

Понятие  

«шах» 

Понятие  

«мат» 

Понятие 

«пат» 

«ничья» 

Понятие  

«рокиров

ка» 

Всего 

баллов 

урове

нь 

1           

2           

3           

4           

5           

6           

7           

8           

9           

10           

11           

Высокий -0-0% 

Средний -0-0% 

Низкий -0-0% 


